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PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA
Administracion de Empresas (0590-101)
***0283** ABDELKADER MOHAMED, INSAF 08,
***1229** ALI ABSELAM, HIOSRA 09
***3760** CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, FATIMA MARIA 08,09
***8415** CALLEJAS DELGADO, ANTONIA 09
***5923** ESCOBAR MOLINA, ROSA MARIA 09
***7911** FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, PABLO 09
***2134** GARCIA CUBERO, MARTA 08,
***9699** GARCÍA REVUELTA, CLARA 09
***6209** GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL 09
***9484** KAKNANI RIVAS, JOSE RAMESH 09
***4162** MARTIN PEREZ, MARIA 09
***7002** ORCE RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 08,
***5242** PADILLA MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO 09
***0561** PEREZ BRENES, FRANCISCO DE PAULA 08,
***9695** RODRIGUEZ LORENCE, YOLANDA 08,
***1625** VARGAS OLIVA, ANTONIO JOSE 08,
Equipos Electronicos (0590-231)
***5767** NAVARRO ROLDAN, MARCOS 09
***3573** VALVERDE FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 08,
Frances (0590-010)
***8206** CALIZ TIRADO, ALBA 08,
***9527** CRUZ-CONTARINI LOPEZ, CARMEN 08,
***2867** DELGADO AGUIAR, ANA 08,
***8032** EL HARF ZATIL, SALMA 08,
***3457** MARTINEZ CALLEJON, ANA 08,
***9907** ORTIZ GONZALEZ, ANA 08,
Griego (0590-002)
***5724** BARROSO DELGADO, MIGUEL ANGEL 08,
***9302** JIMÉNEZ REAL, REBECA 08,
Informatica (0590-107)
***0283** ABDELKADER MOHAMED, INSAF 08,
***1176** MARTEL CORTES, VIRGINIA 09
***5767** NAVARRO ROLDAN, MARCOS 08,09
Instalaciones Electrotecnicas (0590-206)
***5767** NAVARRO ROLDAN, MARCOS 09
***3573** VALVERDE FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 08,
Latin (0590-003)
***7334** ARAUZO AMADOR, MONICA 08,
***5724** BARROSO DELGADO, MIGUEL ANGEL 08,
***1832** CANO MARTÍN, IVÁN 08,
***9302** JIMÉNEZ REAL, REBECA 08,
***2811** ORTIZ LAZARO, LADISLAO 08,
***6308** PORTO VALERO, PEDRO IGNACIO 08,09
***7811** POSADA ALONSO, MARIA BELEN 08,
***6705** SANZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA 08,
Matematicas (0590-006)
***0283** ABDELKADER MOHAMED, INSAF 08,
***8629** BLANCA ARROYO, SANTIAGO 08,
***3609** BLANCO VAZQUEZ, SARA 08,
***0470** CARRION MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL 08,
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***9699** GARCÍA REVUELTA, CLARA 08,09
***1116** GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARIA 08,
***6844** JIMENEZ MEDINA, ANTONIO MANUEL 08,
***9484** KAKNANI RIVAS, JOSE RAMESH 08,09
***1176** MARTEL CORTES, VIRGINIA 09
***0957** RIAL ALGABA, CARLOS 08,
***1040** SANCHEZ PEREZ, ANA CRISTINA 08,
***4856** TORRES RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL 08,
***7326** VILLARRASO CAÑIZARES, JAIME JESUS 08,
Organizacion y Proyectos de Sistemas Energeticos (0590-113)
***5767** NAVARRO ROLDAN, MARCOS 09
***5548** SANCHEZ CARDENAS, NOELIA 09
***4856** TORRES RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL 08,
Procesos Comerciales (0590-221)
***1229** ALI ABSELAM, HIOSRA 09
***3760** CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, FATIMA MARIA 09
***5923** ESCOBAR MOLINA, ROSA MARIA 09
***7911** FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, PABLO 09
***2134** GARCIA CUBERO, MARTA 08,
***9699** GARCÍA REVUELTA, CLARA 09
***7431** GONZALEZ MENENDEZ, SARA 08,
***0090** GONZALEZ ZURITA, MARIA TERESA 08,
***6209** GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL 09
***9484** KAKNANI RIVAS, JOSE RAMESH 09
***4162** MARTIN PEREZ, MARIA 09
***5242** PADILLA MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO 09
***5548** SANCHEZ CARDENAS, NOELIA 08,09
***9785** TORRES GARCIA, BEATRIZ 08,
***3521** ZURERA HERRUZO, ERNESTO PABLO 08,
Sistemas y Aplicaciones Informaticas (0590-227)
***5767** NAVARRO ROLDAN, MARCOS 09
***3573** VALVERDE FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 08,
Tecnologia (0590-019)
***0283** ABDELKADER MOHAMED, INSAF 08,
***0753** GARCIA GRANDA, MARIA JESUS 08,
***8936** GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 08,
***3457** MARTINEZ CALLEJON, ANA 08,
***3551** MESA FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO 08,
***5767** NAVARRO ROLDAN, MARCOS 09
***1596** PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO 08,
***0957** RIAL ALGABA, CARLOS 08,
***5548** SANCHEZ CARDENAS, NOELIA 09
***3573** VALVERDE FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 08,
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